
Weekly

7:15-7:50

7:50-8:05

9:05-9:50

9:55-10:40

10:45-11:30

11:30-12:55

12:55-1:40

1:45-2:30

2:30-2:45

Red Days

Green Days

Yellow Days

Blue Days

Teacher Collaboration (35 minutes)
Soft start & Breakfast (kitchen stops serving at 8:00) / AM

Duty
3rd Bishard 3rd DeRock 3rd Nelson 3rd Mustang

4th Mustang
4th

Hempelmann
4th

Mendenhall
4th

Schermerhorn
5th Bishard 5th Espino 5th Randall 5th Ryan
2nd Clark 2nd Ramsey 2nd Raney 2nd Weiher

Lunch/Plan Lunch/Plan Lunch/Plan Lunch/Plan
1st Conley 1st MacKenzie 1st Thompson SLS Mitchell
K Lardes K Mullins K Olson K Robles
PM Duty PM Duty PM Duty PM Duty

8:05-8:50

Rotating
every 3 days

*minor
exceptions Team 1 Team 2 Team 3 Team 4

PE Art Technology

Technology Music PE Art

Art Technology Music PE

PE Art Technology Music

Music


