Weekly				
7:15-7:50	Teacher Collaboration (35 minutes)			
	Soft start & Breakfast (kitchen stops serving at 8:00) / AM			
7:50-8:05	Duty			
8:05-8:50	3rd Bishard	3rd DeRock	3rd Nelson	3rd Mustang
		4th	4th	4th
9:05-9:50	4th Mustang	Hempelmann	Mendenhall	Schermerhorn
9:55-10:40	5th Bishard	5th Espino	5th Randall	5th Ryan
10:45-11:30	2nd Clark	2nd Ramsey	2nd Raney	2nd Weiher
11:30-12:55	Lunch/Plan	Lunch/Plan	Lunch/Plan	Lunch/Plan
12:55-1:40	1st Conley	1st MacKenzie	1st Thompson	SLS Mitchell
1:45-2:30	K Lardes	K Mullins	K Olson	K Robles
2:30-2:45	PM Duty	PM Duty	PM Duty	PM Duty
Rotating every 3 days *minor exceptions	Team 1	Team 2	Team 3	Team 4
Red Days	Music	PE	Art	Technology
Green Days	Technology	Music	PE	Art
Yellow Days	Art	Technology	Music	PE
Blue Days	PE	Art	Technology	Music